
EUROPEAN GOALSCORER
Atl Madrid v Club Brugge Inter Milan v Bodo/Glimt B Leverkusen v Olympiakos Newcastle v FK Qarabag
TUE 5:45PM First Last Anytime TUE 8:00PM First Last Anytime TUE 8:00PM First Last Anytime TUE 8:00PM First Last Anytime

SORLOTH A
ALVAREZ J
GRIEZMANN A
LOOKMAN A
RAYANE B
ALMADA T
BAENA A
SIMEONE G
MENDOZA R
VARGAS O
BARRIOS P
LLORENTE M
HAKAN GUSTAF N
VERMANT R
TZOLIS C
TRESOLDI N
FORBS C
CAMPBELL S
SANDRA C
VANAKEN H
DIAKHON M
STANKOVIC A
VETLESEN H
LEMARECHAL F
DRAW 0-0

7/2
4/1
5/1
11/2
6/1

15/2
15/2
9/1

10/1
20/1
14/1
18/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
12/1
18/1
18/1
20/1
20/1
20/1
25/1
20/1

7/2
4/1
5/1
11/2
6/1

15/2
15/2
9/1

10/1
20/1
16/1
18/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
12/1
18/1
18/1
20/1
20/1
20/1
25/1

5/6
19/20

6/5
5/4

17/10
17/10

2/1
5/2
11/4
9/2
9/2
11/2
14/5
3/1
11/4
16/5
4/1
7/2
9/2
5/1
11/2
13/2
6/1

15/2

MARTINEZ L
ESPOSITO F
SPINACCE  M
BONNY A
THURAM M
FRATTESI D
CALHANOGLU H
ZIELINSKI P
MKHITARYAN H
KAMATE I
DIMARCO F
TOPALOVIC L
HOGH K
HELMERSEN A
BRO HANSEN M
HAUGE J
BLOMBERG O
SALTNES U
AUKLEND S
MAATTA I
KLYNGE A
BASSI JAKOBSEN D
BERG P
RIISNAES M
DRAW 0-0

7/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
18/1
20/1
18/1
22/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
33/1

7/2
4/1
7/2
4/1
4/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
18/1
20/1
20/1
20/1
22/1
22/1
22/1
25/1

8/11
10/11
4/5
5/6
5/6
7/4
2/1

12/5
23/10
23/10
13/5

23/10
5/2

16/5
7/2
4/1
5/1
11/2
11/2
6/1
6/1
6/1

13/2
7/1

EL KAABI A
FERNANDES SILVA C
TAREMI M
CHIQUINHO F
LUIZ A
MARTINS G
PODENCE D
RODINEI
NASCIMENTO D
LIATSIKOURAS A
MOUZAKITIS C
HEZZE S
SCHICK P
KOFANE C
TERRIER M
TILLMAN M
TELLA N
BEN SEGHIR E
GRIMALDO A
POKU E
HOFMANN J
CULBREATH M
MENSAH J
MAZA I
DRAW 0-0

11/2
13/2
13/2
12/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
4/1
5/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
9/1

14/1

11/2
13/2
13/2
12/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
25/1
25/1
33/1
4/1
5/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
9/1

8/5
2/1
2/1
7/2

16/5
10/3
4/1
9/2
6/1
8/1

10/1
10/1

23/20
6/4
2/1
5/2

13/5
13/5
11/4
13/5
14/5
3/1
3/1
3/1

WOLTEMADE N
WISSA Y
GORDON A
OSULA W
BARNES H
NEAVE S
ELANGA A
MURPHY J
JOELINTON
RAMSEY J
WILLOCK J
TONALI S
QURBANLI M
ANDRADE L
DURAN C
ADDAI E
ZOUBIR A
BORGES K
JANKOVIC M
KASHCHUK O
MONTIEL J
BAYRAMOV T
KOUAKOU C
CAFARQULIYEV E
DRAW 0-0

10/3
10/3
7/2
4/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
33/1
70/1
33/1

10/3
10/3
7/2
4/1
4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
20/1
16/1
22/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
33/1
70/1

4/6
7/10
7/10
10/11
10/11
21/20
11/8
8/5

21/10
9/4
5/2

14/5
9/2
9/2
5/1
11/2
5/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
9/1

20/1

Atalanta v B Dortmund Juventus v Galatasaray Paris St Germ v Monaco Real Madrid v Benfica
WED 5:45PM First Last Anytime WED 8:00PM First Last Anytime WED 8:00PM First Last Anytime WED 8:00PM First Last Anytime

KRSTOVIC N
SCAMACCA G
RASPADORI G
VAVASSORI D
DE KETELAERE C
SAMARDZIC L
ZALEWSKI N
PASALIC M
SULEMANA K
ZAPPACOSTA D
LOURENCO DA SILVA EDERSON JOSE DOS S
BAKKER M
GUIRASSY S
SILVA F
MATHIS A
BEIER M
INACIO S
ADEYEMI K
BRANDT J
CHUKWUEMEKA C
NMECHA F
BELLINGHAM J
SABITZER M
CAN E
DRAW 0-0

9/2
9/2
5/1
7/1
7/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
14/1
18/1
22/1
9/2
7/1

15/2
9/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
18/1
18/1
20/1
14/1

5/1
9/2
5/1
7/1
7/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
16/1
18/1
22/1
9/2
7/1

15/2
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
18/1
18/1
20/1

11/8
7/5
7/5

21/10
11/5
14/5
11/4
7/2
7/2
11/2
13/2
15/2
11/8
9/4

12/5
14/5
14/5
3/1

10/3
9/2
6/1
6/1

13/2
7/1

DAVID J
MILIK A
OPENDA L
VLAHOVIC D
YILDIZ K
ANGHELE L
ZHEGROVA E
CONCEICAO F
MCKENNIE W
BOGA J
KOOPMEINERS T
ADZIC V
OSIMHEN V
ICARDI M
YUZGEC A
AHMED K
KOCAK F
YILMAZ B
SANE L
AKGUN Y
LANG N
ASPRILLA MARTINEZ YASER E
GABRIEL
KARASU EYUP C
DRAW 0-0

7/2
4/1
4/1
4/1
5/1
11/2
13/2
13/2
7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
6/1

15/2
9/1

12/1
12/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
22/1

4/1
4/1
9/2
4/1
5/1
11/2
13/2
13/2
7/1
7/1
9/1
9/1
6/1

15/2
9/1

12/1
12/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
20/1

1/1
19/20
11/10
19/20

5/4
7/5
7/4
7/4

17/10
9/5
9/4

12/5
8/5

21/10
5/2
7/2

10/3
3/1

16/5
5/1
4/1
9/2

13/2
6/1

DEMBELE O
RAMOS G
BARCOLA B
DOUE D
KVARATSKHELIA K
NDJANTOU QUENTIN
JANGEAL M
MAYULU S
MBAYE I
LEE K
FERNANDEZ P
KHAFI Y
MIKA B
BALOGUN F
FATI A
ADINGRA S
IDUMBO MUZAMBO S
AKLIOUCHE M
BRUNNER P
DIATTA K
GOLOVIN A
TOURE I
POGBA P
ZAKARIA D
DRAW 0-0

7/2
4/1
9/2
9/2
9/2
11/2
6/1
6/1
6/1

13/2
15/2
8/1

10/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
25/1
28/1

7/2
4/1
9/2
9/2
9/2
11/2
6/1
6/1
6/1

13/2
15/2
8/1

10/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
28/1

7/10
4/5
1/1
1/1

19/20
23/20
13/10
11/8

13/10
6/4

17/10
15/8
5/2

14/5
16/5
4/1
9/2
5/1
5/1

13/2
13/2
15/2
8/1

15/2

MBAPPE K
GARCIA TORRES G
VINICIUS
BELLINGHAM J
PALACIOS PEREZ C
BRAHIM ABDELKADER D
GULER A
MASTANTUONO F
PITARCH T
VALVERDE F
CESTERO J
ALEXANDER-ARNOLD T
PAVLIDIS V
CABRAL A
LUKEBAKIO D
BRUMA
SILVA R
IVANOVIC F
ARAUJO HENRIQUE P
SUDAKOV G
MOREIRA G
LOPES CABRAL S
SCHJELDERUP A
REGO R
DRAW 0-0

12/5
9/2
5/1

13/2
15/2
9/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
12/1
16/1
20/1
6/1

10/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
9/1

16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
18/1

5/2
9/2
11/2
13/2
15/2
10/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
10/1
16/1
20/1
13/2
12/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
10/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
20/1

8/15
23/20

7/5
17/10

2/1
13/5
5/2
5/2
3/1

16/5
6/1
6/1
9/5

16/5
7/2
4/1
4/1
11/4
4/1
5/1
11/2
5/1
11/2
6/1

Stake

0.50 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6.00 8.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 1000.00

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN.  ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR 
GREATER.  MAX REFUND �50 PER CUSTOMER.  MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

1

994510 297583


