

# CHAMPIONS LEAGUE GOALSCORERS



## Atl Madrid v Club Brugge

TUE 5:45PM	First	Last	Anytime
SORLOTH A	7/2	7/2	5/6
ALVAREZ J	4/1	4/1	19/20
GRIEZMANN A	5/1	5/1	6/5
LOOKMAN A	11/2	11/2	5/4
RAYANE B	6/1	6/1	17/10
ALMADA T	15/2	15/2	17/10
BAENAA	15/2	15/2	2/1
SIMEONE G	9/1	9/1	5/2
MENDOZA R	10/1	10/1	11/4
VARGAS O	20/1	20/1	9/2
BARRIOS P	14/1	16/1	9/2
LLORENTE M	18/1	18/1	11/2
HAKAN GUSTAF N	10/1	10/1	14/5
VERMANT R	10/1	10/1	3/1
TZOLIS C	10/1	10/1	11/4
TRESOLDI N	12/1	12/1	16/5
FORBS C	14/1	14/1	4/1
CAMPBELL S	12/1	12/1	7/2
SANDRA C	18/1	18/1	9/2
VANAKEN H	18/1	18/1	5/1
DIAKHON M	20/1	20/1	11/2
STANKOVIC A	20/1	20/1	13/2
VETLESEN H	20/1	20/1	6/1
LEMARECHAL F	25/1	25/1	15/2
DRAW 0-0	20/1		

## Inter Milan v Bodo/Glimt

TUE 8:00PM	First	Last	Anytime
MARTINEZ L	7/2	7/2	8/11
ESPOSITO F	4/1	4/1	10/11
SPINACCE M	4/1	7/2	4/5
BONNY A	4/1	4/1	5/6
THURAM M	4/1	4/1	5/6
FRATTESI D	8/1	8/1	7/4
CALHANOGU H	9/1	9/1	2/1
ZIELINSKI P	9/1	10/1	12/5
MKHITARYAN H	10/1	10/1	23/10
KAMATE I	10/1	10/1	23/10
DIMARCO F	10/1	12/1	13/5
TOPALOVIC L	10/1	10/1	23/10
HOGH K	10/1	10/1	5/2
HELMERSEN A	12/1	12/1	16/5
BRO HANSEN M	12/1	14/1	7/2
HAUGE J	14/1	14/1	4/1
BLOMBERG O	18/1	18/1	5/1
SALTNES U	18/1	20/1	11/2
AUKLEND S	20/1	20/1	11/2
MAATTA I	18/1	20/1	6/1
KLYNGE A	22/1	22/1	6/1
BASSI JAKOBSEN	22/1	22/1	6/1
BERG P	22/1	22/1	13/2
RIISNAES M	25/1	25/1	7/1
DRAW 0-0	33/1		

## B Leverkusen v Olympiakos

TUE 8:00PM	First	Last	Anytime
EL KAABI A	11/2	11/2	8/5
FERNANDES SILV	13/2	13/2	2/1
TAREMI M	13/2	13/2	2/1
CHIQUINHO F	12/1	12/1	7/2
LUIZ A	10/1	10/1	16/5
MARTINS G	10/1	10/1	10/3
PODENCE D	12/1	12/1	4/1
RODINEI	14/1	14/1	9/2
NASCIMENTO D	16/1	16/1	6/1
LIATSIKOURAS A	25/1	25/1	8/1
MOUZAKITIS C	25/1	25/1	10/1
HEZZE S	28/1	33/1	10/1
SCHICK P	4/1	4/1	23/20
KOFANE C	5/1	5/1	6/4
TERRIER M	7/1	7/1	2/1
TILLMAN M	9/1	9/1	5/2
TELLA N	9/1	9/1	13/5
BEN SEGHIR E	9/1	9/1	13/5
GRIMALDO A	9/1	9/1	11/4
POKU E	8/1	9/1	13/5
HOFMANN J	9/1	10/1	14/5
CULBREATH M	10/1	10/1	3/1
MENSAH J	10/1	10/1	3/1
MAZA I	9/1	9/1	3/1
DRAW 0-0	14/1		

## Newcastle v FK Qarabag

TUE 8:00PM	First	Last	Anytime
WOLTEMADE N	10/3	10/3	4/6
WISSA Y	10/3	10/3	7/10
GORDON A	7/2	7/2	7/10
OSULA W	4/1	4/1	10/11
BARNES H	4/1	4/1	10/11
NEAVE S	5/1	5/1	21/20
ELANGAA	6/1	6/1	11/8
MURPHY J	7/1	7/1	8/5
JOELINTON	10/1	10/1	21/10
RAMSEY J	10/1	10/1	9/4
WILLOCK J	10/1	10/1	5/2
TONALI S	12/1	12/1	14/5
QURBANLI M	16/1	14/1	9/2
ANDRADE L	16/1	20/1	9/2
DURAN C	16/1	16/1	5/1
ADDAI E	20/1	22/1	11/2
ZOUBIR A	22/1	22/1	5/1
BORGES K	25/1	22/1	6/1
JANKOVIC M	25/1	25/1	7/1
KASHCHUK O	25/1	25/1	7/1
MONTIEL J	25/1	25/1	7/1
BAYRAMOV T	25/1	25/1	7/1
KOUAKOU C	33/1	33/1	9/1
CAFARQUOLYEV E	70/1	70/1	20/1
DRAW 0-0	33/1		

## Atalanta v B Dortmund

WED 5:45PM	First	Last	Anytime
KRSTOVIC N	9/2	5/1	11/8
SCAMACCA G	9/2	9/2	7/5
RASPADORI G	5/1	5/1	7/5
VAVASSORI D	7/1	7/1	21/10
DE KETELAERE C	7/1	7/1	11/5
SAMARDZIC L	9/1	9/1	14/5
ZALEWSKI N	9/1	9/1	11/4
PASALIC M	10/1	10/1	7/2
SULEMANA K	10/1	10/1	7/2
ZAPPACOSTA D	14/1	16/1	11/2
LOURENCO DA SI	18/1	18/1	13/2
BAKKER M	22/1	22/1	15/2
GUIRASSY S	9/2	9/2	11/8
SILVA F	7/1	7/1	9/4
MATHIS A	15/2	15/2	12/5
BEIER M	9/1	9/1	14/5
INACIO S	9/1	10/1	14/5
ADEYEMI K	10/1	10/1	3/1
BRANDT J	12/1	12/1	10/3
CHUKWUEMEKA C	14/1	14/1	9/2
NMECHA F	18/1	18/1	6/1
BELLINGHAM J	18/1	18/1	6/1
SABITZER M	18/1	18/1	13/2
CAN E	20/1	20/1	7/1
DRAW 0-0	14/1		

## Juventus v Galatasaray

WED 8:00PM	First	Last	Anytime
DAVID J	7/2	4/1	1/1
MILIK A	4/1	4/1	19/20
OPENDA L	4/1	9/2	11/10
VLAHOVIC D	4/1	4/1	19/20
YILDIZ K	5/1	5/1	5/4
ANGHELE L	11/2	11/2	7/5
ZHEGROVA E	13/2	13/2	7/4
CONCEICAO F	13/2	13/2	7/4
MCKENNIE W	7/1	7/1	17/10
BOGA J	7/1	7/1	9/5
KOOPMEINERS T	8/1	9/1	9/4
ADZIC V	8/1	9/1	12/5
OSIMHEN V	6/1	6/1	8/5
ICARDI M	15/2	15/2	21/10
YUZGEC A	9/1	9/1	5/2
AHMED K	12/1	12/1	7/2
KOCAK F	12/1	12/1	10/3
YILMAZ B	10/1	10/1	3/1
SANE L	12/1	12/1	16/5
AKGUN Y	14/1	14/1	5/1
LANG N	14/1	14/1	4/1
ASPRILLA MARTIN	16/1	16/1	9/2
GABRIEL	18/1	18/1	13/2
KARASU EYUP C	20/1	20/1	6/1
DRAW 0-0	22/1		

## Paris St Germ v Monaco

WED 8:00PM	First	Last	Anytime
DEMBELE O	7/2	7/2	7/10
RAMOS G	4/1	4/1	4/5
BARCOLA B	9/2	9/2	1/1
DOUE D	9/2	9/2	1/1
KVARATSKHELIA I	9/2	9/2	19/20
NDJANTOU QUEN	11/2	11/2	23/20
JANGEAL M	6/1	6/1	13/10
MAYULU S	6/1	6/1	11/8
MBAYE I	6/1	6/1	13/10
LEE K	13/2	13/2	6/4
FERNANDEZ P	15/2	15/2	17/10
KHAFI Y	8/1	8/1	15/8
MIKA B	10/1	10/1	5/2
BALOGUN F	12/1	12/1	14/5
FATI A	12/1	14/1	16/5
ADINGRA S	16/1	16/1	4/1
IDUMBO MUZAMB	16/1	16/1	9/2
AKLIUCHE M	18/1	18/1	5/1
BRUNNER P	18/1	18/1	5/1
DIATTA K	22/1	22/1	13/2
GOLOVINA A	22/1	22/1	13/2
TOURE I	25/1	25/1	15/2
POGBA P	28/1	28/1	8/1
ZAKARIA D	25/1	28/1	15/2
DRAW 0-0	28/1		

## Real Madrid v Benfica

WED 8:00PM	First	Last	Anytime
MBAPPE K	12/5	5/2	8/15
GARCIA TORRES	9/2	9/2	23/20
VINICIUS	5/1	11/2	7/5
BELLINGHAM J	13/2	13/2	17/10
PALACIOS PEREZ	15/2	15/2	2/1
BRAHIM ABDELKA	9/1	10/1	13/5
GULER A	9/1	9/1	5/2
MASTANTUONO F	9/1	9/1	5/2
PITARCH T	12/1	12/1	3/1
VALVERDE F	12/1	10/1	16/5
CESTERO J	16/1	16/1	6/1
ALEXANDER-ARN	20/1	20/1	6/1
PAVLIDIS V	6/1	13/2	9/5
CABRAL A	10/1	12/1	16/5
LUKEBAKIO D	12/1	12/1	7/2
BRUMA	12/1	12/1	4/1
SILVA R	12/1	12/1	4/1
IVANOVIC F	9/1	10/1	11/4
ARAUJO HENRIQ	16/1	12/1	4/1
SUDAKOV G	16/1	16/1	5/1
MOREIRA G	16/1	16/1	11/2
LOPES CABRAL S	16/1	16/1	5/1
SCHJELDERUP A	18/1	18/1	11/2
REGO R	20/1	20/1	6/1
DRAW 0-0	18/1		

### Stake

0.50	1.00	2.00	3.00	4.00	5.00
<input type="text"/>					
6.00	8.00	10.00	20.00	25.00	40.00
<input type="text"/>					
50.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	500.00	1000.00
<input type="text"/>					

### Bet Type

Singles	Doubles	Trebles	4-Folds
<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
5-Folds	6-Folds	7-Folds	Accumulator
<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>
Yankee	Lucky 15	Lucky 31	Lucky 63
<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>	<input type="text"/>

CONFIRM SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP STAKE:

994510

297583

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN. ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR GREATER. MAX REFUND £50 PER CUSTOMER. MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.